
DRINKS AND TREATS MENU

FOOD SUPPLIED HERE MAY HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS PLEASE
TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY

ALLERGENS

COFFEE

DECAFF OPTION AVAILABLE  

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO
LATTE

£2.80

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MOCHA
FLAT WHITE
BABYCCINO

£2.80
£2.45
£2.30
£3.20
£2.80
£1.50

Regular Large

£3.55
£3.50
£2.95

£3.95
£3.55

PUPCCINO £1.50

TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
HERBAL
DECAFF

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE
MILK HOT CHOCOLATE 

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£4.00

Includes whipped cream and marshmallows

UPGRADE TO TEAPOT   £3.50

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE £4.00

BISCOFF HOT CHOCOLATE £4.00

£1.00

CHAI
CHAI LATTE

£3.25

DIRTY CHAI 

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95

MATCHA
GREEN DREAM
MATCHA LATTE LOVE 
MATCHA RASPBERRY CRUSH
MATCHA STRAWBERRY SWOON

£3.95
£3.95

SYRUPS
PLEASE ASK FOR FLAVOURS

COLD DRINKS 
CANS
BOTTLED WATER
J20
ORANGE JUICE

£1.50
£1.50

£1.50
£1.50

MILKSHAKES
PEANUT BUTTER

VANILLA
CHOCOLATE

Small   £3.50

STRAWBERRY

OREO

KITKAT
BISCOFF

Large   £3.95

ICED LATTE 

ICED LATTE AND FRAPPE

ICED CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA FRAPPE

CARAMEL FRAPPE

BISCOFF FRAPPE

Small   £3.50

Large   £3.95

Includes optional whipped cream

MILK OPTIONS
SEMI - SKIMMED, FULL FAT, OAT, 

SOYA & ALMOND

FOLLOW US

@THE.LITTLECAFE

FOLLOW US FOR THE LATEST BREWS,
BAKES & UPDATES!

@THELITTLECAFE

The Little cafe

TOASTED TEACAKES £2.50

SOMETHING   SWEET

Toasted tea cakes with butter

TOAST AND JAM £2.50

STACKED PANCAKES

FRENCH TOAST £7.50
White or brown bread with a
selection of fruit and choice of
sauce: Maple syrup, Nutella, Biscoff

£7.50
With added fruit and choice of
sauce: Maple syrup, Nutella, Biscoff
FILLED CROISSANTS
Nutella
Biscoff 
Fresh cream and fruit

£5.50


