## **DRINKS AND TREATS MENU**

SOMETHING SWEE	Т
FRENCH TOAST	£7.50
White or brown bread with a	
selection of fruit and choice of	
sauce: Maple syrup, Nutella, Biscoff	
STACKED PANCAKES	£7.50
With added fruit and choice of	
sauce: Maple syrup, Nutella, Biscoff	
FILLED CROISSANTS	£5.50
Nutella	
Biscoff	
Fresh cream and fruit	
TOASTED TEACAKES	£2.50
Toasted tea cakes with butter	
TOAST AND JAM	£2.50

### COFFEE

	Regular	Large
CAPPUCCINO	£2.80	£3.55
LATTE	£2.80	£3.50
AMERICANO	£2.45	£2.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.30	
MOCHA	£3.20	£3.95
FLAT WHITE	£2.80	£3.55
BABYCCINO	£1.50	
PUPCCINO	£1.50	
DECAFF OPTION AVAILABI	LE	

### **ICED LATTE AND FRAPPE**

ICED LATTE				
ICED CAPPUCCINO	Small	£3.50		
CARAMEL FRAPPE	Large	£3.95		
MOCHA FRAPPE				
BISCOFF FRAPPE				
Includes optional whipped cream				

ICA	
ENGLIGH DDEAKEAGE	60.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£2.00
HERBAL	£2.00
DECAFF	£2.00
UPGRADE TO TEAPOT	£3.50

TEA

#### **MATCHA**

GREEN DREAM MATCHA LATTE LOVE	£3.25 £3.50
MATCHA RASPBERRY CRUSH	£3.95
MATCHA STRAWBERRY SWOON	£3.95

#### CHAI

	<b>9</b> 1 17 11	
CHAI LATTE	£3	3.95
DIRTY CHAI	£3	3.95

## **SYRUPS**

PLEASE ASK FOR FLAVOURS £
---------------------------

## **MILKSHAKES**

PEANUT BUT	TTER		
CHOCOLATE		C 11	CO FO
VANILLA		Small	£3.5U
STRAWBERR	Y	Large	£3.95
KITKAT			
BISCOFF			

OREO

# **DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE**

MILK HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00
BISCOFF HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00
Includes whipped cream and marshmallows	

## **MILK OPTIONS**

SEMI - SKIMMED, FULL FAT, OAT, SOYA & ALMOND

# **COLD DRINKS**

CANS	£1.50
BOTTLED WATER	£1.50
J20	£1.50
ORANGE JUICE	£1.50

# **FOLLOW US**

FOLLOW US FOR THE LATEST BREWS, BAKES & UPDATES!



#### **ALLERGENS**

FOOD SUPPLIED HERE MAY HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY